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Will the Minister of SPACE be pleased to state:

(a) the number of Spacecrafts launched for other countries during the last three years and the current year by Indian Space Research Organisation (ISRO); and

(b) the details of revenue earned as a result thereof, country-wise ;

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE PRIME MINISTER'S OFFICE, MINISTRY OF PERSONNEL,PUBLIC GRIEVANCES & PENSIONS,
MINISTRY OF PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS , MINISTRY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY AND MINISTRY OF EARTH
SCIENCES(SHRI PRITHVIRAJ CHAVAN)

(a) 12 satellites were launched for other countries during the last three years including six nano satellites launched during the current year by Indian Space Research Organisation.

(b) The revenue earned for launches during last three years is given below:

  Indonesia - Rs. 1.30 Crores

  Argentina - Rs.    0.90 Crores

  Italy  - Rs.      40.70 Crores

  Israel  - Rs.      54.80 Crores

  Canada - Rs. 2.00 Crores

  Germany - Rs. 0.50 Crores


     Rs.    100.20 Crores.


The revenue for launches during current year:

Netherlands - Rs. 1.40 Crores.
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